Farm Gang League

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Gdoggsteam

Coach Steam

Jeb's juggernauts
Little Ox

Commish Team

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Gdoggsteam
Da'BomB

Coach Steam
Redneck's Team
Ateam

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Gdoggsteam
Da'BomB

Jeb's juggernauts

Boy Toy

Commish Team

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Gdoggsteam
Da'BomB

Coach Steam

Little Ox

Commish Team

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Gdoggsteam
Da'BomB

Redneck's Team

Little Ox

Ateam

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Gdoggsteam
Da'BomB

Jeb's juggernauts
Redneck's Team

Little Ox

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Gdoggsteam
Da'BomB

Coach Steam

Jeb's juggernauts
Redneck's Team

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Gdoggsteam
Da'BomB

Coach Steam

Jeb's juggernauts

Boy Toy

110
135
129
150
195

182
201
137
184
169

138
154
117
127
188

157
124
113
148
198

144
173
184
169
136

139
109
118
163
181

129
152
100

85
183

101
161
128
114

84

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Da'BomB
Redneck's Team
Boy Toy

Ateam

Hooligan

Jeb's juggernauts
Boy Toy

Little Ox
Commish Team
Hooligan

Coach Steam
Redneck's Team
Little Ox
Hooligan

Ateam

Redneck's Team
Jeb's juggernauts
Boy Toy

Ateam

Hooligan

Jeb's juggernauts
Coach Steam
Boy Toy
Commish Team
Hooligan

Coach Steam
Boy Toy
Commish Team
Ateam
Hooligan

Boy Toy
Commish Team
Ateam

Little Ox
Hooligan

Redneck's Team
Little Ox
Commish Team
Ateam

Hooligan

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

201
161
125
193
163

120
147
130
175
149

144
138
218
170
161

192
124
190
123
127

96
81
124
171
116

62
153
112
152
155

163
113
180
151
190

109
180
122
157
132

Page 1/2



www.rtsports.com
Farm Gang League 2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Gdoggsteam 135 VS Ateam 156
Da'BomB 167 Vs Coach Steam 166
Jeb's juggernauts 129 VS Redneck's Team 131
Little Ox 184 Vs Hooligan 140
Boy Toy 114 VS Commish Team 168

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Gdoggsteam 134 Vs Hooligan 171
Da'BomB 151 VS Redneck's Team 107
Coach Steam 114 Vs Jeb's juggernauts 104
Little Ox 123 VS Commish Team 136
Boy Toy 171 VS Ateam 162

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Gdoggsteam 103 VS Commish Team 187
Da'BomB 132 VS Ateam 201
Coach Steam 109 VS Redneck's Team 143
Jeb's juggernauts 136 Vs Hooligan 131
Little Ox 167 VS Boy Toy 159

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Gdoggsteam 151 Vs Ateam 138
Da'BomB 135 VS Jeb's juggernauts 130
Coach Steam 118 Vs Hooligan 141
Redneck's Team 66 Vs Little Ox 203
Boy Toy 167 Vs Commish Team 82

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Gdoggsteam 154 VS Little Ox 159
Da'BomB 104 Vs Hooligan 142
Coach Steam 139 Vs Commish Team 154
Jeb's juggernauts 162 Vs Redneck's Team 164
Boy Toy 174 VS Ateam 146

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Gdoggsteam 137 Vs Da'BomB 179
Coach Steam 139 VS Jeb's juggernauts 146
Little Ox 133 Vs Boy Toy 163
Commish Team 99 Vs Ateam 144
Redneck's Team 147 Vs Hooligan 158

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Ateam 155 VS Little Ox 162
Redneck's Team 213 VS Da'BomB 129
Coach Steam 129 VS Commish Team 153
Gdoggsteam 117 Vs Hooligan 161
Jeb's juggernauts 101 VS Boy Toy 169

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Redneck's Team 123 VS Little Ox 173
Da'BomB 122 VS Ateam 158
Jeb's juggernauts 160 Vs Boy Toy 169
Gdoggsteam 99 VS Hooligan 185
Coach Steam 87 VS Commish Team 158

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



