Farm Gang League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Gdoggsteam	110	VS	Da'BomB	201
Coach Steam	135	VS	Redneck's Team	161
Jeb's juggernauts	129	VS	Boy Toy	125
Little Ox	150	VS	Ateam	193
Commish Team	195	VS	Hooligan	163
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Gdoggsteam	182	VS	Jeb's juggernauts	120
Da'BomB	201	VS	Boy Toy	147
Coach Steam	137	VS	Little Ox	130
Redneck's Team	184	VS	Commish Team	175
Ateam	169	VS	Hooligan	149
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Gdoggsteam	138	VS	Coach Steam	144
Da'BomB	154	VS	Redneck's Team	138
Jeb's juggernauts	117	VS	Little Ox	218
Boy Toy	127	VS	Hooligan	170
Commish Team	188	VS	Ateam	161
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	457		Dade adda Tarra	400
Gdoggsteam	157	VS	Redneck's Team	192
Da'BomB Coach Steam	124	VS	Jeb's juggernauts	124
Little Ox	113 148	VS	Boy Toy Ateam	190 123
Commish Team	198	VS VS	Hooligan	123
Commistration	130	VS	Hooligan	121
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Gdoggsteam	144	VS	Jeb's juggernauts	96
Da'BomB	173	VS	Coach Steam	81
Redneck's Team	184	VS	Boy Toy	124
Little Ox	169	VS	Commish Team	171
Ateam	136	VS	Hooligan	116
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Gdoggsteam	139	VS	Coach Steam	62
Da'BomB	109	VS	Boy Toy	153
Jeb's juggernauts	118	VS	Commish Team	112
Redneck's Team	163	VS	Ateam	152
Little Ox	181	VS	Hooligan	155
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Gdoggsteam	129	VS	Boy Toy	163
Da'BomB	152	VS	Commish Team	113
Coach Steam	100	VS	Ateam	180
Jeb's juggernauts	85	VS	Little Ox	151
Redneck's Team	183	VS	Hooligan	190
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Gdoggsteam	101	VS	Redneck's Team	109
Da'BomB	161	VS	Little Ox	180
Coach Steam	128	VS	Commish Team	122
Jeb's juggernauts	114	VS	Ateam	157
Boy Toy	84	VS	Hooligan	132

Farm Gang League

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Gdoggsteam	135	VS	Ateam	156
Da'BomB	167	VS	Coach Steam	166
Jeb's juggernauts	129	VS	Redneck's Team	131
Little Ox	184	VS	Hooligan	140
Boy Toy	114	VS	Commish Team	168
20, 10,				.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Gdoggsteam	134	VS	Hooligan	171
Da'BomB	151	VS	Redneck's Team	107
Coach Steam	114	VS	Jeb's juggernauts	104
Little Ox	123	VS	Commish Team	136
Boy Toy	171	VS	Ateam	162
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Gdoggsteam	103	VS	Commish Team	187
Da'BomB	132	VS	Ateam	201
Coach Steam	109	VS	Redneck's Team	143
Jeb's juggernauts	136	VS	Hooligan	131
Little Ox	167	VS	Boy Toy	159
		••	20, 10,	100
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Gdoggsteam	151	VS	Ateam	138
Da'BomB	135	VS	Jeb's juggernauts	130
Coach Steam	118	VS	Hooligan	141
Redneck's Team	66	VS	Little Ox	203
Boy Toy	167	VS	Commish Team	82
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Gdoggsteam	154	VS	Little Ox	159
Da'BomB	104	VS	Hooligan	142
Coach Steam	139	VS	Commish Team	154
Jeb's juggernauts	162	VS	Redneck's Team	164
Boy Toy	174	VS	Ateam	146
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Gdoggsteam	137	VS	Da'BomB	179
Coach Steam	139	VS	Jeb's juggernauts	146
Little Ox	133	VS	Boy Toy	163
Commish Team	99	VS	Ateam	144
Redneck's Team	147	VS	Hooligan	158
Disvett Week 4 NEI Week 45				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 Ateam	155	VS	Little Ox	162
Redneck's Team	213	VS VS	Da'BomB	129
Coach Steam	129	VS	Commish Team	153
Gdoggsteam	117	VS	Hooligan	161
Jeb's juggernauts	101	VS	Boy Toy	169
		.0	,,	.00
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Redneck's Team	123	VS	Little Ox	173
Da'BomB	122	VS	Ateam	158
Jeb's juggernauts	160	VS	Boy Toy	169
Gdoggsteam Coach Stoom	99 97	VS	Hooligan	185
Coach Steam	87	VS	Commish Team	158